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CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 
1990 

Sat. Sept. 8 At Bellarmine Invitational 11:00 M 
12:00 w 

Sat. Sept. 15 At Wisconsin-Parkside Inv. 12:00 w 
Kenosha, WI 12:45 M 

Sat. Sept. 22 At Manchester Invitational 10:45 w 
11:30 M 

Sat. Sept. 29 At Mel Brodt Invitational 11:30 M 
Bowling Green, OH 12:15 w 

Sat. Oct. 6 At Kenyon Invitational 10:30 
Gambier, OH 

Fri. Oct. 12 At Ohio Intercollegiate 2:00 M 
Delaware, OH 2:30 w 

Fri. Oct. 19 At Queen City Invitational 3:30 w 
Cincinnati, OH 4:15 M 

Sat. Nov. 3 At NAIA Districts 11:00 w 
Wilmington, OH 11:45 M 

Sat. Nov. 10 At NCCAA Nationals 10:00 w 
John Bryan Park 11:00 M 

Sat. Nov. 17 At NAIA Nationals 10:00 w 
Kenosha, WI 11:00 M 
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